GAS FILLED
THERMOMETER
MODEL
M3.02
The thermometer measures temperature either by a rigid tube
or flexible capillary inserting into a Thermowell. The temperature
is accurately measured by the gas inside the thermometer

M3.02
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
Gas Filled Thermometer
Dial Size
100 mm (4”)
150 mm (6”)
Version
Stem / Rigid
Capillary / Remote
Dampening
None/Dry (but fillable)
Glycerin filled
Silicon Oil filled
Type of Mounting/Connection Orientation
Direct Bottom connection
Direct Lower back connection
Process Connection (Size & Type)
¼” BSP (M) (*)
¼” NPT (M) (*)
½’’ BSP (M)
½’’ NPT (M)
1/8” BSP (M) (*)
1/8” NPT (M) (*)
3/8” BSP (M) (**)
M20 × 1.5 (M)
1 ½’’ Tri-clover (Stem Dia Max.12mm)
Note - * Stem Dia. Max 6.35 mm
         ** Stem Dia. Max. 10 mm
Stem Diameter
Ø 6 mm
Ø 6.35 mm
Ø 8 mm
Ø 10 mm
Ø 12 mm
Stem Length
As per requirement in mm
Range
To be selected from Table 1 (Other on request)
Capillary
SS 304
SS 316
Armour
SS 304
SS 316
PVC (Amb. Temp. 60 ºC)
Capillary Length
1 Mtr. up to 10 Mtr.
Other Options
Tag number marking on Dial
Back flange for bottom mounting
2” Pipe mounting bracket for bottom mounting
Front flange for lower back mounting
“U” Clamp mounting for lower back mounting
Calibration Certificate
Material test certificate
SS Tag plate
Custom Dial Design / Private labeling
Case & bezel SS 316*